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Energy
Contact details

Name & Job Title Contact Information

Riaz Thanduparakkal
Product Head, CGM Energy

riaz.thanduparakkal@chubb.com
+44 7766 994725

Adam Groves
Senior Underwriting Advisor

adam.groves@chubb.com
+44 7833 255830

Chris Fagan
Senior Underwriter

chris.fagan@chubb.com
+44 7766 994893

Louise Bowling
Senior Underwriter

louise.bowling@chubb.com
+44 7766 994435

Ian Taylor
Senior Engineer

ian.taylor@chubb.com
+44 7833 255711

John Best
Underwriter

john.best@chubb.com
+44 7342 029883

Charlie Thomas
Assistant Underwriter

charlie.thomas2@chubb.com
+44 7833 255636

Will Cook
Trainee Underwriter

william.cook@chubb.com
+44 7506 147148

Jose Leary
Trainee Underwriter

jose.leary@chubb.com
+44 7738 242317

Dev Shakoor
Executive Assistant

devinder.shakoor@chubb.com
+44 7342 029980

Josh Howe
USD Energy

joshua.howe@chubb.com
+44 7432 719083

Jason Keen
Division President Chubb Global Markets

 jason.keen@chubb.com
+44 203 964 4050

Simon Million
CGM Distribution Manager

simon.million@chubb.com
+44 207 153 7242
+44 7766 994 047

Peter Rose
CGM Distribution Associate

peter.rose@chubb.com
+44 203 964 5713
+44 7833 255 812

Robert Wilson
Business Manager Chubb Global Markets

robert.wilson@chubb.com
+44 203 964 7391
+44 7766 994 911
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